243

257

48

47

49

50

214

216

143

133

230

202

218

219

225

232

223

224

233

229

186

187

184

185

251

260

124

145

245

258

118

130

247

252

180

181

189

188

182

183

123

139

174

175

242

LEAL

RICHART

OROQUIETA
GOMEZ

ELHOMBRE USON

DIESTE BERNAL

PERALTA
FONTANE

MARCHAND

SOLA

JAVIER
IVAN
ANGEL
JORGE
JAVIER
ISAAC

MARCOS

GUILLERM
o

SANCHEZ ARTIGAS DIEGO

PELLICER
GIMENEZ

SANCHO
CASTRO
LACAL
LOPEZ
RUIZ
TEJEDOR
RODRIGUEZ
ROMAN
TORIBIO
SANCHEZ

AZNAR SANCHEZ

JIMENEZ
RODRIGUEZ

AISA SOLER
MURNOZ PINA
MONGE

SOLA

GIL GARCIA
VALENCIA TORRES
MARCHETT

RICO

ANDRES LABUENA

MARTIN
HERNANDEZ

MARTINEZ

MUNOZ

OMEDES
BAQUEDANO
SANMARTIN
NOGUES

SUMURDUC

RAMO ANDRES

ROMERO
CLAVERIA

ROMEO VILLA

CASTILLO
MONTEAGUDO

RUBIO BLASCO

HERNANDEZ
ORTIGAS

ALBA MARTINEZ

LASSO DE LA

VEGA

JAVIER
FERNANDO
ADRIAN
RODRIGO
MARIANO
RUBEN
DAVID
ALBA
ELISA
ELSA
SARA
ESTHER

JAMILA

GUILLERM
(@]

ALBERTO
JORGE
PAULA
PATRICIA
RUTH
MARIO
JAVIER
PABLO
ALBERTO
JULIA
LUCIA

M2 PILAR
REBECA
JUAN

ALFREDO

JOSE
MANUEL

RUBEN
ALBA
LAURA
REBECA
NURIA

SERGIO

Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas

Parejas

Parejas

Parejas

Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas

Parejas

Parejas

Parejas

Parejas

Parejas

Parejas

Parejas

Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas

Parejas

Parejas

Parejas

Parejas
Parejas

Parejas

RICHART, IVAN

LEAL, JAVIER

ELHOMBRE
JORGE
OROQUIETA GOMEZ,
ANGEL

PERALTA FONTANE,
ISAAC
DIESTE
JAVIER

SOLA, GUILLERMO

MARCHAND,
MARCOS

PELLICER, JAVIER

USON,

BERNAL,

SANCHEZ, DIEGO
CASTRO, ADRIAN
SANCHO, FERNANDO
LOPEZ, MARIANO
LACAL, RODRIGO
TEJEDOR, DAVID
RUIZ, RUBEN
ROMAN, ELISA
RODRIGUEZ, ALBA
SANCHEZ, SARA

TORIBIO, ELSA

JIMENEZ
RODRIGUEZ, JAMILA
AZNAR SANCHEZ,
ESTHER
MURNOZ
ALBERTO
AISA SOLER,
GUILLERMO

SOLA, PAULA

PINA,

MONGE, JORGE
VALENCIA, RUTH
GIL, PATRICIA
RICO, JAVIER
MARCHETTI, MARIO
MARTIN, ALBERTO
ANDRES, PABLO
MURNOZ, LUCIA

MARTINEZ, JULIA

SANMARTIN
NOGUES, REBECA

BAQUEDANO, M2
PILAR

RAMO ANDRES,
ALFREDO

SUMURDUC, JUAN
ROMEO VILLA,
RUBEN

ROMERO CLAVERIA,
JOSE MANUEL

RUBIO, LAURA

CASTILLO, ALBA

ALBA MARTINEZ,
NURIA

HERNANDEZ
ORTIGAS, REBECA

PALOMARES, PABLO

SANTA ANA 6°
SANTA ANA 6°
ANGEL -
ESCORIAZA

ANGEL -
ESCORIAZA

ANGEL -
ESCORIAZA

ANGEL -
ESCORIAZA

SANTA ANA 6°
SANTA ANA 6°
ENRIQUE DE ¢,
0SSO

ENRIQUE DE
0SSO

SANTA ANA 6°
SANTA ANA 6°
SANTA ANA 6°
SANTA ANA 6°
SANTA ANA 6°
SANTA ANA 6°
SANTA ANA 6°
SANTA ANA 6°
SANTA ANA 6°
SANTA ANA 6°

SANTA ENGRACIA 6°

SANTA ENGRACIA 6°

SANTA ENGRACIA 6°

SANTA ENGRACIA 6°

SANTA ANA 6°
SANTA ANA 6°
ENRIQUE DE 60
0SSO

ENRIQUE DE 60
0SSO

SANTA ANA 6°
SANTA ANA 6°
ENRIQUE DE 60
0SSO

ENRIQUE DE 60
0SSO

SANTA ANA 6°
SANTA ANA 6°

SANTA ENGRACIA 6°
SANTA ENGRACIA 6°
SANTA ENGRACIA 6°
SANTA ENGRACIA 6°
SANTA ENGRACIA 6°

SANTA ENGRACIA 6°
ENRIQUE DE

60
0SSO
ENRIQUE DE 60
0SSO

SANTA ENGRACIA 6°

SANTA ENGRACIA 6°

SANTA ANA 6°

10:55:00

10:55:00

11:09:00

11:09:00

10:07:00

10:07:00

10:15:00

10:15:00

10:31:00

10:31:00

9:57:00

9:57:00

10:24:00

10:24:00

10:36:00

10:36:00

10:33:00

10:33:00

10:43:00

10:43:00

10:23:00

10:23:00

10:20:00

10:20:00

11:07:00

11:07:00

10:14:00

10:14:00

10:59:00

10:59:00

9:47:00

9:47:00

11:01:00

11:01:00

10:11:00

10:11:00

10:26:00

10:26:00

10:16:00

10:16:00

10:10:00

10:10:00

9:58:00

9:58:00

10:53:00

11:19:00

11:19:00

11:38:00

11:38:00

10:37:00

10:37:00

10:45:00

10:45:00

11:02:00

11:02:00

10:28:00

10:28:00

10:56:00

10:56:00

11:08:00

11:08:00

11:07:00

11:07:00

11:17:00

11:17:00

10:57:00

10:57:00

10:57:00

10:57:00

11:45:00

11:45:00

10:53:00

10:53:00

11:38:00

11:38:00

10:27:00

10:27:00

11:41:00

11:41:00

10:51:00

10:51:00

11:06:00

11:06:00

10:57:00

10:57:00

10:51:00

10:51:00

10:40:00

10:40:00

11:35:00

0:24:00

0:24:00

0:29:00

0:29:00

0:30:00

0:30:00

0:30:00

0:30:00

0:31:00

0:31:00

0:31:00

0:31:00

0:32:00

0:32:00

0:32:00

0:32:00

0:34:00

0:34:00

0:34:00

0:34:00

0:34:00

0:34:00

0:37:00

0:37:00

0:38:00

0:38:00

0:39:00

0:39:00

0:39:00

0:39:00

0:40:00

0:40:00

0:40:00

0:40:00

0:40:00

0:40:00

0:40:00

0:40:00

0:41:00

0:41:00

0:41:00

0:41:00

0:42:00

0:42:00

0:42:00

10

10

20

20

30

30

30

30

40

40

40

40

5o

50

50

50

6°

6°

6°

6°

6°

60

70

70

80

80

Qo

Qo

Qo

[el8

10°

10°

10°

10°

10°

10°

10°

10°

11°

11°

11°

11°

12°

12°

12°




253

120

144

62

63

210

234

236

244

256

259

241

217

237

227

235

240

254

125

122

141

128

57

58

228

231

51

52

178

179

248

250

211

207

239

246

172

173

197

205

177

131

136

140

196

53

PALOMARES PABLO

AZLOR BARRERA LOURDES

VALENCIA TORRES LARA

ABRAIN PRADES  LUCIA
SONREE nom
GIMENEZ LAURA
URIBESALGO MARTIN
VALEJ JAVIER
LERIN IRENE
PERIBANEZ ELENA
SAMATAN ADRIAN
LASALA DAVID
BURCEA GIORGIANA
VALENCIA ISABEL
SALVADOR JORGE
VAL DAVID
LARDIES JORGE
JOSE
PASTOR CARLOS
GRACIA OREA SONIA

BAZAN SORIANO  ANA

SALO HERRERO  ADRIAN
LATORRE ALEJANDR
ANASTASIO l¢]
GRANADA JARABA IRENE
LAFUENTE
JIMENEZ ESTELA
SAN ESTEBAN DANIEL
TEJADA FRANCISC
l¢]
DIESTE BERNAL  CARMEN
MATEO TREMPS  ROCIO
ESCOS CAMON MARTA
ANGULO
VILLANUEVA CELIA
MEDINA CRISTIAN
MOLINA GERARDO
GOMEZ DIEGO
FERRER ALEJANDR
l¢]
JIMENEZ DANIEL
MARTIN gLEJANDR

LAHOZ PINZOLAS PAULA

OTIN BERNABEU  LARA

BERZOSA MIGUEL
FERNANDEZ PAOLA
CORTES EGEA ALBERTO

MARTINEZ VIDAL ~ SARA
QUIBUS LOPEZ PILAR
RUBIO ESPARCIA  ANDREA
BENTUE MARTA

CHUECA ANDALUZ RAQUEL

Parejas

Parejas

Parejas

Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas

Parejas

Parejas
Parejas
Parejas

Parejas

Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas

Parejas

Parejas
Parejas

Parejas

Parejas

Parejas

LASSO DE LA VEGA

SERGIO SANTA ANA
ENRIQUE
VALENCIA, LARA 0S50
ENRIQUE
AZLOR, LOURDES 0S50
GONZALEZ SUAREZ, ANGEL
NOELIA ESCORIAZA
ABRAIN PRADES, ANGEL
LUCIA ESCORIAZA
FERNANDEZ, INES  SANTA ANA
VALEJ, JAVIER SANTA ANA
URIBESALGO,
MARTIN SANTA ANA
PERIBANEZ, ELENA  SANTA ANA
LERIN, IRENE SANTA ANA
LASALA, DAVID SANTA ANA
SAMATAN, ADRIAN ~ SANTA ANA
VALENCIA, ISABEL  SANTA ANA

BURCEA, GIORGIANA SANTA ANA

VAL, DAVID SANTA ANA
SALVADOR, JORGE  SANTA ANA
PASTOR, JOSE
CARLOS SANTA ANA
LARDIES, JORGE SANTA ANA
ENRIQUE
BAZAN, ANA 0S50
ENRIQUE
GRACIA, SONIA 0S50
LATORRE, ENRIQUE
ALEJANDRO 0SSO
ENRIQUE
SALO, ADRIAN 0SS0

LAFUENTE JIMENEZ, ANGEL

ESTELA ESCORIAZA
GRANADA  JARABA, ANGEL
IRENE ESCORIAZA
TEJADA, FRANCISCO SANTA ANA
SAN ESTEBAN,

DANIEL SANTA ANA
MATEO TREMPS, ANGEL
ROCIO ESCORIAZA
DIESTE BERNAL, ANGEL
CARMEN ESCORIAZA
ANGULO

VILLANUEVA, CELIA

ESCOS CAMON,

MARTA

MOLINA, GERARDO  SANTA ANA
MEDINA, CRISTIAN  SANTA ANA
FERRER,

ALEJANDRO SANTA ANA
GOMEZ, DIEGO SANTA ANA

MARTIN, ALEJANDRO SANTA ANA

JIMENEZ, DANIEL SANTA ANA

OTIN BERNABEU,
LARA

LAHOZ
PAULA

FERNANDEZ, PAOLA SANTA ANA

PINZOLAS,

BERZOSA, MIGEL SANTA ANA

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

SANTA ENGRACIA 6°

SANTA ENGRACIA 6°

60

60

60

60

60

60

SANTA ENGRACIA 6°

SANTA ENGRACIA 6°

60

60

SANTA ENGRACIA 6°

no ha venido su pareja
PORTERO, JOSE ENRIQUE
ANTONIO 0SSO

ENRIQUE
RUBIO, ANDREA 0SS0

ENRIQUE
QUIBUS, PILAR 0SS0
BENITEZ, JULIA SANTA ANA
DIAZ MAROTO ANGEL
GOMEZ, JULIA ESCORIAZA

DE ¢,

DE ¢,
DE ¢,
60

60

10:53:00

9:56:00

9:56:00

10:17:00

10:17:00

10:03:00

10:45:00

10:45:00

10:57:00

10:57:00

10:51:00

10:51:00

10:21:00

10:21:00

10:39:00

10:39:00

10:49:00

10:49:00

10:05:00

10:05:00

10:22:00

10:22:00

10:08:00

10:08:00

10:41:00

10:41:00

10:02:00

10:02:00

10:07:00

10:07:00

11:03:00

11:03:00

10:06:00

10:06:00

10:47:00

10:47:00

9:53:00

9:53:00

9:48:00

9:48:00

10:02:00

10:28:00

10:37:00

10:37:00

9:45:00

9:59:00

11:35:00

10:39:00

10:39:00

11:00:00

11:00:00

10:48:00

11:30:00

11:30:00

11:42:00

11:42:00

11:37:00

11:37:00

11:08:00

11:08:00

11:26:00

11:26:00

11:37:00

11:37:00

10:54:00

10:54:00

11:13:00

11:13:00

11:01:00

11:01:00

11:35:00

11:35:00

10:57:00

10:57:00

11:02:00

11:02:00

11:58:00

11:58:00

11:01:00

11:01:00

11:43:00

11:43:00

10:49:00

10:49:00

10:48:00

10:48:00

11:02:00

11:28:00

11:40:00

11:40:00

10:48:00

11:02:00

0:42:00

0:43:00

0:43:00

0:43:00

0:43:00

0:45:00

0:45:00

0:45:00

0:45:00

0:45:00

0:46:00

0:46:00

0:47:00

0:47:00

0:47:00

0:47:00

0:48:00

0:48:00

0:49:00

0:49:00

0:51:00

0:51:00

0:53:00

0:53:00

0:54:00

0:54:00

0:55:00

0:55:00

0:55:00

0:55:00

0:55:00

0:55:00

0:55:00

0:55:00

0:56:00

0:56:00

0:56:00

0:56:00

1:00:00

1:00:00

1:00:00

1:00:00

1:03:00

1:03:00

1:03:00

1:03:00

12°

13°

13°

13°

13°

140

14°

14°

14°

140

15°

15°

16°

16°

16°

16°

17°

17°

18°

18°

19°

19°

20°

20°

21°

21°

22°

22°

22°

22°

22°

22°

22°

22°

23°

23°

23°

23°

24°

240

240

240

26°

26°

26°

26°




54

249

255

59

60

61

170

171

220

238

226

215

221

222

200

201

119

138

209

213

208

212

198

199

DIAZ MAROTO

GOMEZ JULIA
DE MIGUEL MARIA
PEREZ BELEN
QUILEZ LONCAN  JORGE
ESCOLAR DE
TORRES-SOLANOT A-BERTO
GRASA SANZ DANIEL
GRACIA

LOSCERTALES ELENA
GASPAR PEREZ  JOANNA
NUNEZ NEREA
VISCASILLAS LAURA
RUSU DIANA

MONTES DE OCA  JOEL

DEL RiO MARIA
RODRIGUEZ ELMA
CALVO ANAISS
DEL CASTILLO REBECA
e e
ROSO BLASCO NOEMI
GADEA RAQUEL
LACOSTA SILVIA
FERRER REBECA
HIGUERAS ALBA
CABEZA MARCOS
CABRERO JORGE

Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas

Parejas

Parejas

Parejas

Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas

Parejas

CHUECA ANDALUZ, ANGEL

RAQUEL
PEREZ, BELEN

DE MIGUEL, MARIA

COLULAR

TORRES-SOLANOT,

Al DEDTA

QUILEZ
JORGE

ESCORIAZA
SANTA ANA

SANTA ANA

“= ANGEL
ESCORIAZA

LONCAN, ANGEL

ESCORIAZA

TRIO CON QUILEZ Y ANGEL

ESCOLAR
GASPAR
JOANNA
LOSCERTALES,
ELENA

PEREZ

ESCORIAZA

60

60

60

60

60

60

" SANTA ENGRACIA 6°

SANTA ENGRACIA 6°

VISCASILLAS, LAURA SANTA ANA

NURNEZ, NEREA SANTA ANA
‘I;/IOOEI\II_TES DE  OCA, o\ \TA ANA
RUSU, DIANA SANTA ANA
RODRIGUEZ, ELMA  SANTA ANA
DEL RiO, MARIA SANTA ANA
gEIE_SECA CASTILLO, oo\ TA ANA
CALVO, ANAISS SANTA ANA
ROSO, NOEMI (E)l;gIOQUE

AUCACAMA, ERIKA gr;gggUE

LACOSTA, SILVIA SANTA ANA
GADEA, RAQUEL SANTA ANA
HIGUERAS, ALBA SANTA ANA
FERRER, REBECA  SANTA ANA
CABRERO, JORGE ~ SANTA ANA
CABEZA, MARCOS  SANTA ANA

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

9:59:00

11:05:00

11:05:00

10:13:00

10:13:00

10:13:00

9:49:00

9:49:00

10:27:00

10:27:00

10:18:00

10:18:00

10:30:00

10:30:00

9:54:00

9:54:00

9:52:00

9:52:00

10:12:00

10:12:00

10:09:00

10:09:00

9:51:00

9:51:00

11:02:00

12:10:00

12:10:00

11:18:00

11:18:00

11:18:00

11:02:00

11:02:00

10:41:00

11:41:00

11:41:00

11:41:00

11:57:00

11:57:00

11:22:00

11:22:00

11:22:00

11:22:00

11:46:00

11:46:00

11:48:00

11:48:00

11:43:00

11:43:00

1:03:00

1:05:00

1:05:00

1:05:00

1:05:00

1:05:00

1:13:00

1:13:00

1:14:00

1:14:00

1:23:00

1:23:00

1:27:00

1:27:00

1:28:00

1:28:00

1:30:00

1:30:00

1:34:00

1:34:00

1:39:00

1:39:00

1:52:00

1:52:00

26°

27°

27°

27°

27°

27°

28°

28°

29°

29°

30°

30°

31°

31°

32°

32°

33°

33°

34°

340

35°

35°

36°

36°




134

129

132

206

195

190

191

176

126

127

192

193

203

204

135

142

121

137

55

56

Apellidos

PORTERO BELSUE

Nombre

JOSE
ANTONIO

LOPEZ CENTURION BRAULIO

NICA IONUT
FERNANDEZ
BENITEZ

TORRES MARIN
LANUZA INTRIAGO
SENAO SANCHEZ

ILLESCAS GARCIA

IZQUIERDO
MIGUEL
PERNAUTE
MARTINEZ
CASANOVA
HERRERO

CHELI
FANDOS

PREDA

SANCHEZ
ALCARAZ
BAQUEDANO
MUNOZ
RODRIGUEZ
CALVO

RIVERO VELA

BULLON

FERNANDO
INES
JULIA
YERAY

ARITURUYU

FRANCISC
~
ALBERTO
MARTA
DANAE
SANDRA
INES
RUBEN
SANTIAGO
DARIUS
ROBERTO
LAURA
SANDRA

REBECA

CAMILA

Individual
Parejas

Parejas
Parejas

Parejas

Parejas
Parejas
Parejas
Parejas

Parejas

Parejas

Parejas

Parejas
Parejas
Parejas

Parejas

Parejas
Parejas
Parejas

Parejas

Parejas

Parejas

Tarjetas de control incompletas o erréneas

Corre con:
MARTINEZ, SARA
NICA, FERNANDO
LOPEZ, BRAULIO
GIMENEZ, LAURA

BENTUE, MARTA

LANUZA  INTRIAGO,
ARTURO FRANCISCO
TORRES MARIN,
YERAY
CORTES
ALBERTO

IZQUIERDO, DANAE

EGEA,

ILLESCAS, MARTA

CASANOVA
HERRERO, INES
PERNAUTE
MARTINEZ, SANDRA

FANDOS, SANTIAGO
CHELI, RUBEN
SANCHEZ, ROBERTO

PREDA, DARIUS

RODRIGUEZ,
SANDRA

BAQUEDANO, LAURA

BULLON, CAMILA

RIVERO VELA,
REBECA

Colegio

ENRIQUE DE 60
0SSO
ENRIQUE DE 6
0SSO
ENRIQUE DE 6
0SSO
SANTA ANA 6°
SANTA ANA 6°

SANTA ENGRACIA 6°

SANTA ENGRACIA 6°

SANTA ENGRACIA 6°

ENRIQUE DE 60
0SSO
ENRIQUE DE 60
0SSO

SANTA ENGRACIA 6°

SANTA ENGRACIA 6°

SANTA ANA 6°
SANTA ANA 6°
ENRIQUE DE ¢,
0SSO

ENRIQUE DE ¢,
0SSO

ENRIQUE DE ¢,
0SSO

ENRIQUE DE ¢,
0SSO

ANGEL -
ESCORIAZA

ANGEL -
ESCORIAZA

Curso

Hora salida Hora llegada

10:28:00

10:25:00

10:25:00

10:03:00

9:45:00

10:29:00

10:29:00

10:18:00

10:19:00

10:19:00

10:32:00

10:32:00

10:00:00

10:00:00

10:34:00

10:34:00

10:01:00

10:01:00

10:10:00

10:10:00

11:00:00

11:00:00

10:57:00

11:25:00

11:25:00

11:54:00

11:54:00

10:44:00

10:44:00

11:25:00

11:25:00

10:56:00

10:56:00

11:34:00

11:34.00

Tiempo

HHHHH R

HHHHHHRHE

HHHHHHRH

HHHHH R

HHHHH R

0:31:00

0:31:00

0:39:00

1:06:00

1:06:00

1:22:00

1:22:00

0:44:00

0:44:00

0:51:00

0:51:00

0:55:00

0:55:00

1:24:00

1:24:00




